
 

Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited  
(A Govt. Of India Undertaking)  

   

Power Sector, Eastern Region  
BHEL BHAWAN, PLOT NO. DJ-9/1 , SECOTR II , SALT LAKE CITY , 

KOLKATA ,WEST BENGAL, INDIA  
Phone : 033-23216130-31,033-23216130 FAX : 033-23211960  

 

 
 

Sub 
 

TENDER CHANGE NOTICE (TCN-02) DATED: 24/03/2014 
 

Job 

 

SUPPLY OF ORDINARY PORTLAND CEMENT (OPC) GR-43 AS PER 
IS:8112, TO 2 x 660 MW , SURATGAR Site , RVUNL, RAJASTHAN. 
(14900MT +/- 30%). 

 

 

Ref 
Tender document no: PSER:PUR:PMX:258(II):157 Dated 14/03/2014 
& TCN 01 dtd. 19/03/2014 

 
 

DUE  DATE  OF SUBMISSION OF  OFFER  AGAINST  THE  SUBJECT  TENDER  IS   

EXTENDED  UP TO  25/03/2014 ( 12:00 HRS. ). TECHNO-COMMERCIAL BID SHALL 

BE OPENED ON 25/03/2014 AT 15.00 HOURS.  

 

 

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE SUBJECT TENDER SHALL REMAIN 

UNCHANGED.  

  

Yours faithfully,  
                                 For BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD 
 
                                             

Dy. General Manager (Purchase) 
 


	TCN2_PMX258(II)

